
League Schedule

D Division

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  02/05/18  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist Blackstone 1Harbor Life  at 

Mon  02/05/18  8:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  02/09/18  7:00 pm Harbor Life GT Bray 3Oasis  at 

Fri  02/09/18  8:00 pm Oasis GT Bray 3Palm View Baptist  at 

Fri  02/09/18  9:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 3Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/12/18  7:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/12/18  8:00 pm Harbor Life Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  02/16/18  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 3Oasis  at 

Fri  02/16/18  8:00 pm Harbor Life GT Bray 3Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/19/18  7:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Harbor Life  at 

Mon  02/19/18  8:00 pm Palm View Baptist Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  02/23/18  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul Blackstone 1Harbor Life  at 

Fri  02/23/18  8:00 pm Palm View Baptist Blackstone 1Oasis  at 

Mon  02/26/18  7:00 pm Harbor Life Blackstone 1Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  02/26/18  8:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  03/02/18  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 3Harbor Life  at 

Mon  03/05/18  7:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Harbor Life  at 

Mon  03/05/18  8:00 pm Palm View Baptist Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Fri  03/09/18  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 3Oasis  at 

Fri  03/09/18  8:00 pm Harbor Life GT Bray 3Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  03/12/18  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul Blackstone 1Palm View Baptist  at 

Mon  03/12/18  8:00 pm Harbor Life Blackstone 1Oasis  at 

Fri  03/16/18  7:00 pm Palm View Baptist GT Bray 3Harbor Life  at 

Fri  03/16/18  8:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 3Oasis  at 

Mon  03/19/18  7:00 pm Oasis Blackstone 1Saints Peter & Paul  at 

Mon  03/19/18  8:00 pm Palm View Baptist Blackstone 1Harbor Life  at 

Fri  03/23/18  7:00 pm Harbor Life GT Bray 1Oasis  at 

Fri  03/23/18  7:00 pm Saints Peter & Paul GT Bray 3Palm View Baptist  at 

Page 1 of 1March 15, 2018


